W
ir
e/
A
cc
W
ir
e

16
"
Ordering Information
W
ir
e/
A
cc
W
ir
e
&
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
HA136712 Page 6-39
Plugs and Jacks
Accessories
Connector Lock To prevent accidental separation of plug and jack.  Two can  be
used for additional protection.  Material is nickel plated piano
wire.  Fits standard size plug or jack.
25-00170-100-0-00
Tube Adapters Attaches to either plug or jack with screws provided.  Tube adapter makes rigid connection
with tube – prevents twisting wires.  Material is nickel plated steel.  Each weighs one-half
ounce.
A-10911-000-0-00 1/25” Tube Single Plug or Jack
A-07389-000-0-00 1/16” Tube Single Plug or Jack
A-07120-000-0-00 1/8” Tube Single Plug or Jack
A-07121-000-0-00 3/16” Tube Single Plug or Jack
A-07390-000-0-00 1/4”Tube Single Plug or Jack
A-10872-000-0-00 1/16” Tube Dual Plug or Jack
A-10485-000-0-00 1/8” Tube Dual Plug or Jack
A-10486-000-0-00 3/16” Tube Dual Plug or Jack
A-10873-000-0-00 1/4” Tube Dual Plug or Jack
Single Plug Cable Clamp Attaches to either plug or jack with screws provided.  Nickel plated steel.
Weighs one-half ounce.
A-07124-000-0-00
Dual Extension Bracket Weighs one-half ounce.